
      
  

 

 

Successful Applicants 2023-24 Round 2 
 

We received $29,438.52 from Creative New Zealand which the Creative 
Communities Committee allocated to 12 arts, events and projects. The successful 
applicants are listed below.  
 
 

Project Title Applicant 
Amount 
awarded 

(HYHS) Mural Horowhenua Youth Health Service $2,000.00 

Shannon Whāriki 
Weaving Workshop Ratahi Tamatea $2,626.89 

Earth Sculpture Julie Young $1,200.00 

Equitable Music Tuition Epic Music Foundation $1,885.21 

Exhibition to promote and 
celebrate World Refugee 
Day Sara Kian $4,000.00 

Live Band Music for 
Annual Dance Levin Scottish Country Dance Club $530.00 

Waitarere Little kids' 
playground Mural Wendy Hodder $2,380.00 

Raranga Wānanga Kawiu Marae Trust $4,000.00 

Viva Youth ArtMix 
New Zealand National Refugee Youth 
Council Incorporated $2,000.00 

Taonga Puoro Wānanga Ben Whitaker $2,575.00 

UNISON Community 
Choir UNISON $1,900.00 

Te Ahurei o Horowhenua 
Kapahaka Festival Muaūpoko Tribal Authority $4,341.42 

 


